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CHARGEABLE ON PROVINCIAL LIABILITIES ACCOUNT.

98

Appropriations for General Government Services.

1877-78.

£ s. d.

Vote 48.—Auckland 947 3 0

„ 49.—Taranaki 2,870 0 0

„ 50.—"Wellington ... ... ... . 10,000 0 0

„ 52.—Nelson 50 0 0

„ 54.—Canterbury 550 0 0

„ 55.—"Westland ... ... - ... 374 16 7

„ 56.—Otago 13,054 19 2

„ 57.—Auckland and other Provincial Districts 300,000 0 0

TOTAL PROVINCIAL LIABILITIES ACCOUNT 329,840 18 !)

Item. 18 7-78.

£ 8. d. £ 8. d.

PROVINCIAL LIABILITIES.

I

VOTE No. 48.
Auckland—

Eefund to H. W. Farnall—Expenses of Pro-
vincial EmigrationAgency

Parua Bay Beach Road
Warden Frazer—Arrears of salary

2
3

77
520
350

3
0
0

0
0
0

Total—Vote No. 48 947 8 0

1
2
3
4
5

VOTE No. 49.
Tahanaki—

Interest on Omata and Henui TurnpikeLoan
Interest on Waitara Bridge Loan
To redeem Volunteer Scrip
Road to Pukearuhe Camp
Salaries of Provincial Officers temporarily

retained (additional)
New Plymouth Town Board Loan

178
207
35

150

0
0
0
0

0
0
I)

0

6
300

2,000
0
0

0
0

Total—Vote No. 49 ... 2,870 0 0
VOTE No. 50.

"Wellington—
"Wellington Hospital, Trustees of 10,000 0 0

10,000 0 0Total—Vote No. 50 ...
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