Appropriations for General Government Services.

CHARGEABLE ON PROVINCIAL LIABILITIES ACCOUNT.

						1877–78.		
						£	8.	d.
V ote	48.—Auckland		•••			947	3	0
"	49.—Taranaki		•••			2,870	0	0
**	50.—Wellington		,			10,000	0	0
,,	52.—Nelson					50	0	0
**	54.—Canterbury					550	0	0
,,	55.—Westland					374	16	7
,,	56.—Otago					13,054	19	2
,,	57Auckland and other Provincial Dis	stricts	•••			300,000	0	0
-	TOTAL PROVINCIAL LIAN	BILITIES	S ACCO	UN	T	329,846	18	9
Item.	18'				77–78.			
			£	в.	d.	£	8.	d.
	PROVINCIAL LIABILITIES	3.						
1 2 3	VOTE No. 48. AUCKLAND— Refund to H. W. Farnall—Expense vincial Emigration Agency Parua Bay Beach Road Warden Frazer—Arrears of salary	• •••	77 520 350	3 0 0	0 0 0			0
	Total—Vote No	o. 4 8				947	3	0
1 2 3 4 5	VOTE No. 49. TARANAKI— Interest on Omata and Henui Turny Interest on Waitara Bridge Loan To redeem Volunteer Scrip Road to Pukearuhe Camp Salaries of Provincial Officers ter retained (additional) New Plymouth Town Board Loan TOTAL—VOTE No.	mporarily	178 207 35 150 300 2,000	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	2,870	0	0
	VOTE No. 50.	<u></u>				-,010	J	J
1	Wellington— Wellington Hospital, Trustees of		10,000	0	0			
	Total-Vote No	o. 50				10,000	0 -	0